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Girl Scouts are still and meeting online each mo
Register now to participate in all events including
interactive meetings that will keep girls engaged and having
while learning the Girl Scout way!

Just follow the link below and complete the form to regist
We will contact girls with an invitation to the
monthly meetings for their grade.

Meetmg Dates

All meetings are at 4:30 p.m.

K - 1st Grade 2nd-3rd Grade 4th-5th Grade
Monday, February 8 Tuesday, February 9 Tuesday, February 16

Monday, March 8 Tuesday, March 9 Wednesday, March 10

Monday, April 12 Tuesday, April 13 Wednesday, April 14

Monday, May 10 Tuesday, May 11 Wednesday, May 12

8 E
3 # :
tuca 5 Y Il .

d;l"
[IF!:: =

nth!

D
=

e i e e




YAG_' ]
)

=4

SUsU Garcia

L Maggie ¢

iLas Girl Scouts siguen conectadas y se reunen en linea cada m

Inscribete ahora para participar en todos los eventos, incluyendo las r:

Interactivas que mantendran a las nifias comprometidas y divirtié
mientras aprenden a la manera de las Girl Scouts.

Sélo tienes que seguir el enlace de abajo y completar
el formulario para registrarte.
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Nos pondremos en contacto con las nifias con una invitacién
a las reuniones mensuales correspondientes a su grado.

Meeting Dates

All meetings are at 4:30 p.m.

K - 1ler Grado 2do-3er Grado 4to-5to Grado
Lunes, 8 de febrero Martes, 9 de febrero Martes, 16 de febrero
Lunes, 8 de marzo Martes, 9 demarzo  Miércoles, 10 de marzo - i.)
Lunes, 12 de abril Martes, 13 de abril Miercoles, 14 de abril AL
Lunes, 10 de mayo Martes, 11 de mayo Miercoles, 12 de mayo
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